AIRMATIC
284 Three Tun Rd. Malvern, PA 19355
215.333.5600
airmatic.com
WAM04102020
SLIDE VALVES
VG & VL Series

• BOB 02450
• BOB 04850
• BOB 11050
• BOB 22050
∆ BOB 024CC
∆ BOB 048CC
∆ BOB 110CC
∆ BOB 220CC
VLS 0150
VLS 0200
VLS 0250
VLS 0300
V5VV8 + 2 BOB
V5V8 + 1 BOB
HAND WHEEL COMPATIBILITY
VLQ - VLC 0150  CMG0150 I.
VLQ - VLC 0200   CMG0200 I.
VLQ - VLC 0250  CMG0250 I.
VLQ - VLR-VLC 0300  CMG0300 I.
VLQ - VLC 0350   CMG0350 I.
VLQ - VLC 0400   CMG0400 I.
• BOB 02450
• BOB 04850
• BOB 11050
• BOB 22050
∆ BOB 024CC
∆ BOB 048CC
∆ BOB 110CC
∆ BOB 220CC
PNEUMATIC ACTUATOR COMPATIBILY
VLQ - VLC 0150  P.N. CYL. Ø 63  KCP 063 1525 - V5V80 - LSM6
VLQ - VLC 0200
VLQ - VLC 0250  P.N. CYL. Ø 80 KCP 100 3540 - V5V40 - LSM6
VLQ - VLR-VLC 0300
VLQ - VLC 0350
VLQ - VLC 0400  P.N. CYL. Ø 100 KCP 080 1530 - V5V80 - LSM6
GEAR MOTOR COMPATIBILITY
VLQ - VLC 0150  CRG010A150 I
VLQ - VLC 0200   CRG010A200 I
VLQ - VLC 0250   CRG010B250 I
VLQ - VLR - VLC 0300 CRG010B300 I
VLQ - VLC 0350  CRG010B350 I
VLQ - VLC 0400   CRG010B400 I
LSM6*
CETOP
ISO 6431
VDMA 24562